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0 Platinum:
ASSET MANAGEMENT

1-TO:
Compeiiy Arr - Tw,r s From: Matthew Glthens

Fax 1300 136 638 Fax #. 02 9254 5590

  Company: ASX Tel k 02 9255 7576

Subject Substanaad Sh@reholding Disclosure - Antisense Therapeutics Ltd

Sent 11 October 2019 4 (Inc ding cover)

Emel: gmam/*VilkIWDI,fi!7jm,al Weballe: :fM'?N,Rl*Milfjl 11 l

Please flnd attached the reporting form 604 required under Corporations Act 2001 Section 6718.

I would be grateful If you could confrm recelp¢ to my emall addr, 9: rAm,711=nu,th,*Alin:*rn r wn AH:

land regards, 1

Matthew GNher:§ 1

Chief Cornplance Omcer

PlaUntml Investment Management L*nited
Level 8,7 Macquarle Place, Sydney, NSW 2000

Plalrim Inveshns,1 Ma,imgement Linnllmd ABN 25 063 565 006 Al?81-221935 trd,g ms Plathun Asset I.4-1,0ement  PI tlru,19

™S lacarble is  !lended aolely ic•• the nimed addree*e«*) Ind mey oontlin cordridirl or pri*laoed infoom,10,1 If you b
not hs hlmded adk*eme«81 any 1,84 Moloan Or Copying of U,e Wormation contained in this facalinle b „Ii„l„11,ed uid
proilinad. PI=- nolly the Iender himwiginly Nid deG boy #11, copy.

Any p.,1,;al Woinilor, h ub hadmh ml  b, h,I,wilid l i .000,tbiC. v th I. Prh,oy Act 1988 (C**
Mairull 8 8 member of he PlaCrun Group of comp,nles.
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604 page 2/2 15 July Z)01
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Annexure A -Changes In relevant interests

Date of change

31/07/2019

OUO 2019

02/08/2019

05/08/2019

, 07/08/2019

08/08/2019

109/08n019

09/10/2019

Person whose
relevant interest
changed

Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Inveslment
Management
LTD
Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD
Platinum

  Investment
  Management
1 LTD

Tplatinum
Investment
Management
LTD

' Platinum
Investment
Management
LTD

Nature of
change (6)

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
' Shares

Disposal of
Shares

Disposal of
St,ares

Consideration Class and
given In relation number of
tochange (7) securmes

affected
$38,666.95 ORD 729,565

$1,246.77

$26,061.45

$698.84

$20,224.9

$41,521.04

$32,023.79

$229,176.99

ORD 23,524

ORD 521,229

ORD 13,676

ORD 404,498

ORD 820,574

ORD 631,633

Person's votes
affected

729,565

23,524

521,229

13,676

404,498

820,574

631,633

ORD 2,275,839 2,275,839
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